
Sunshine Tour 2018 Friday

Show Jumping Warm Up Day

RING 4 Clear Round 

Class no. J23A 60cm

Start Time 09:00

Order Section No. Rider Horse

1 A 2672 Bella Meade Honey Bee Mine

2 A 3042 Imogen Reynolds Poet

3 A 2907 Esme Combe Glencairn Champ

4 A 2125 Eti Ward Lovelyhill Hardy'S Touch

5 A 2124 Teresa Ward Eilanna Jezebel

6 A 2273 Claire Seaward S A Forbidden Spirit

7 A 2904 Erin Huggins-Clune Sandy

8 A 3529 Robyn Peirce Amanda

9 A 2664 Bella French Luke

10 A 1027 Sue Brewer Rhiewbancs Promise

11 A 3438 Nancy May Morris Echo

12 A 3682 Toby Evans Popstar

13 A 2735 Bryony Jones Milley

14 A 3271 Louis Callow My Miller

15 A 3220 Lauren Maxted-Page Jackaroo

16 A 1025 Brandon Fort Teddy

17 A 3243 Lillie Voyce Tia

18 A 3306 Macy Flint Sandy

19 A 3365 Megan Halil Puzzle

20 A 3524 Rhiannon Bourne Louis

21 A 3705 Trinity Barker Dollar

22 A 3624 Sophia Fail Tilly

23 A 2670 Bella Meade Benji Bunny

24 A 2908 Esme Combe Archwood Mystique

25 A 1024 Megan Fort Dylan

26 A 3285 Lucia Lisi Diddly Squat

27 A 1093 Brandon Fort Jojo

28 A 2701 Bobbie-Mae Clements Mr Strawberry Moon

29 A 3384 Mia Hart-Smith Mistic Surprise

30 A 3551 Ruby Barrs Brookside Sparkling Diamonds

31 A 3614 Skye Bosdet Lethal Bizzle

10.15am approx. Change Height & Quick Course Walk

DRAWN ORDER. RIDERS MUST JUMP IN THIS ORDER!



RING 4 Clear Round 

Class no. J23B&C 70cm&80cm

Start Time 10.30am approx. Start Section B & C

32 B 2284 Bonnie Parker Ace Moonshine

33 B 2998 Greg Sheldrake Untouchable

34 B 3722 Victoria Mitchell Gina G

35 B 2764 Charlotte Douglas Grengos Ard Vivendi

36 B 1048 Liz Hamilton Dennis

37 B 2974 Gail Dawe Rolex I

38 B 1069 Tracey Pilon Murphy

Change height to 80cm

39 C 3131 Jodie Fox Jump For Joy

40 C 1045 Kirsty Howell Sweetie

RING 4 60-65cm Warm Up Class

Class no. J24

Approx. Start Time 11:30

1 3551 Ruby Barrs Brookside Sparkling Diamonds

2 2670 Bella Meade Benji Bunny

3 1524 Susan Hylands Hugo

4 1025 Brandon Fort Teddy

5 3105 Jerrie Andrews Miss De Meena

6 3571 Sam Hart-Smith Mistic Surprise

7 3243 Lillie Voyce Tia

8 1137 Maria Jones Goodie

9 3342 Maureen Munt Shalamar

10 2701 Bobbie-Mae Clements Mr Strawberry Moon

11 3365 Megan Halil Puzzle

12 3220 Lauren Maxted-Page Jackaroo

13 3594 Shannon Cook Pebbles

14 3285 Lucia Lisi Diddly Squat

15 1093 Brandon Fort Jojo

16 3624 Sophia Fail Tilly

17 1024 Megan Fort Dylan

18 3705 Trinity Barker Dollar

19 3572 Sam Hart-Smith Oliver Twist

20 3545 Ruben Smith- Stone Dancer

21 3524 Rhiannon Bourne Louis

22 1419 Isabel Oliver Fontmell Belmondo

23 3306 Macy Flint Sandy

24 3694 Tommie Jakes Dixons Springcroft

25 1029 Maddie George Snowy River

26 3088 Jazmin Angell Aqua

Continued on next page …..

DRAWN ORDER. RIDERS MUST JUMP IN THIS ORDER!



J24 continued

27 1018 Leanne Mcdonald Bobby

28 1004 Charlotte Hopkins Menai Marriott

29 1028 Naomi Hams Comet

30 3168 Kay Pogson Something Special 11

31 2201 Kessia Hale Annie

32 2907 Esme Combe Glencairn Champ

33 3015 Harriet Hole Jj

34 3123 Jo Fisher Spirit

35 3253 Lily Williams-Musitano Woodroyd Gayboy

36 3424 Morgan Newman Purple Rain

37 2735 Bryony Jones Milley

38 3271 Louis Callow My Miller

39 1132 Leia Clarkson Wendy

40 3554 Ruby Barrs Marlpoint Mccoist

41 1006 Ellie-May Payne Biscuit

42 3133 Jodie Lyng Woody

43 2908 Esme Combe Archwood Mystique

44 3391 Millie Law Forest Flame

45 1037 Isabelle Grayston Long Water Smartie

46 3124 Jo Fisher Tonto Monto

47 3441 Nancy Murray Demdare Maia

48 1027 Sue Brewer Rhiewbancs Promise

End

RING 4 70-75cm Warm Up Class

Class no. J25

Approx. Start Time 13:30

1 3253 Lily Williams-Musitano Woodroyd Gayboy

2 3424 Morgan Newman Purple Rain

3 1132 Leia Clarkson Wendy

4 3554 Ruby Barrs Marlpoint Mccoist

5 3271 Louis Callow My Miller

6 2735 Bryony Jones Milley

7 3015 Harriet Hole Jj

8 2636 Anissa Walton Long Water Smartie

9 3178 Kessia Hale Bryncerdin Charlie'S Boy

10 3391 Millie Law Forest Flame

11 3168 Kay Pogson Something Special 11

12 1139 Ruben Smith- Stone Murphy

13 3441 Nancy Murray Demdare Maia

14 3426 Morgan Newman Shea

15 2876 Ellie-May Payne Maverick

16 3133 Jodie Lyng Woody

17 1027 Sue Brewer Rhiewbancs Promise

18 3278 Louisa Burton Ruby Tuesday

19 1055 Paige Smith Dreamcatcher Painted Lady

Continued on next page …..

DRAWN ORDER. RIDERS MUST JUMP IN THIS ORDER!



J25 continued

20 3173 Kelly Hills Fleur De La Cor

21 3377 Melissa Jarman Cry Me A River

22 1460 Niamh Horgan Glenalla Elle

23 1123 Gemma Soper Kash Yappa

24 2951 Flo Burnop Glenayre Bay Surf

25 2625 Amelie Eynon Aeris

26 2804 Connie Lange Woodville Mellisa

27 3354 Megan Blake Bynea Dancer

28 1116 Alexis Mcleod Alfie

29 1022 Eva Foldvari Mr Parksmore Sammy

30 1060 Aaron Vickery Myli

31 2672 Bella Meade Honey Bee Mine

32 3387 Mickie Jakes Rockie Road

33 3694 Tommie Jakes Dixons Springcroft

34 1025 Brandon Fort Teddy

35 2948 Flick Youngman Bounty

36 1024 Megan Fort Dylan

37 2898 Emma Ingham Ralphie

38 3261 Lois Forey Doogie

39 1137 Maria Jones Goodie

40 3337 Martha Willoughby Roxy

41 3342 Maureen Munt Shalamar

42 3594 Shannon Cook Pebbles

43 1093 Brandon Fort Jojo

44 3717 Victoria Mcnamara Miss De Meena

45 1130 Freya Scarlett Brook

46 2284 Bonnie Parker Ace Moonshine

47 2764 Charlotte Douglas Grengos Ard Vivendi

48 2868 Ellie-Mae Wright Cruising Patsy

49 3107 Jesse Gregory Wix Spot The Magic

50 1067 Skye Foley Merlin Brando

51 3209 Laura Johns Ivonka

52 3239 Lillie May Rosemount Prince Danny

53 2604 Aliyah Khan Lilly-May

End

RING 4 80-85cm Warm Up Class

Class no. J26

Approx. Start Time 15:40

1 1069 Tracey Pilon Murphy

2 2974 Gail Dawe Rolex I

3 1105 Jenna Davies Harlequin Mosaic

4 2184 Sophie Greenham Tobiano Star

5 2111 Faith Claydon Ray Of Light

6 3717 Victoria Mcnamara Miss De Meena

Continued on next page …..

DRAWN ORDER. RIDERS MUST JUMP IN THIS ORDER!



J26 continued

7 1131 Ella Pankhurst Mango

8 2868 Ellie-Mae Wright Cruising Patsy

9 1130 Freya Scarlett Brook

10 3107 Jesse Gregory Wix Spot The Magic

11 2764 Charlotte Douglas Grengos Ard Vivendi

12 1067 Skye Foley Merlin Brando

13 3728 Vinnie Jakes Lmntrix

14 3209 Laura Johns Ivonka

15 2604 Aliyah Khan Lilly-May

16 3239 Lillie May Rosemount Prince Danny

17 3598 Shannon Rixon Zorro

18 1048 Liz Hamilton Dennis

19 2297 Ella Morris Miss Twiggy T

20 3057 Isabella Kendrick Carwarthen Quality Star

21 3028 Holly Jillings Aberhosan Sabrinna

22 1106 Ollie O'Reilly Lookout Miras Solara

23 1045 Kirsty Howell Sweetie

24 2964 Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan

25 2809 Courtney Price Ashbank Utopiah

26 3051 Isabell Turner Untouchable

27 3215 Laura-Jayne Agar Brooke

28 2621 Amelia Smart Sir Aj

29 3205 Laura Brendish Jazz It Up Jasper

30 2893 Emily-Jane Griggs Kissemmie Dylan

31 2681 Bella Terry Zazu

32 2593 Alexandra Mcdonald Temple Christie

33 2844 Eleanor Scott Euro Boy

End

RING 4 Stick or Twist

Class no. J27A&B

Approx. Start Time 17:10

1 A 2670 Bella Meade Benji Bunny

2 A 1025 Brandon Fort Teddy

3 A 2029 Mia Neaves Wolfgang Dream Maker

4 A 3682 Toby Evans Popstar

5 A 3545 Ruben Smith- Stone Dancer

6 A 3215 Laura-Jayne Agar Brooke

7 A 1014 Ruby Miller Barkway Calvados

8 A 2908 Esme Combe Archwood Mystique

9 A 1027 Sue Brewer Rhiewbancs Promise

10 A 3082 Jasmine Dillon Izzy

11 A 1124 Helen Wilkinson Candy

12 A 1093 Brandon Fort Jojo

13 A 1024 Megan Fort Dylan

Continued on next page …..

DRAWN ORDER. RIDERS MUST JUMP IN THIS ORDER!



J27 continued

14 A 3666 Taylor Denness Foot

15 A 3088 Jazmin Angell Aqua

16 A 3404 Milly Khanna-West Bluebell

17 A 3330 Marie Knibbs Siobhans Beauty

18 A 1029 Maddie George Snowy River

19 A 3614 Skye Bosdet Lethal Bizzle

20 A 2672 Bella Meade Honey Bee Mine

21 A 3198 Kylah Howarth Eddie

22 A 1028 Naomi Hams Comet

23 B 3051 Isabell Turner Untouchable

24 B 2844 Eleanor Scott Euro Boy

25 B 3205 Laura Brendish Jazz It Up Jasper

26 B 2621 Amelia Smart Sir Aj

27 B 2593 Alexandra Mcdonald Temple Christie

28 B 2893 Emily-Jane Griggs Kissemmie Dylan

29 B 2681 Bella Terry Zazu

30 B 3424 Morgan Newman Purple Rain

31 B 1059 Anna Kynaston Cook

32 B 2898 Emma Ingham Ralphie

33 B 3261 Lois Forey Doogie

34 B 1131 Ella Pankhurst Mango

35 B 1130 Freya Scarlett Brook

36 B 1080 Katie Adams Lollipop Chino

37 B 3426 Morgan Newman Shea

38 B 3354 Megan Blake Bynea Dancer

39 B 3484 Olivia Wilson Josr'S Eclipse

40 B 1141 Misty Clayton Peggy

End


